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396.01 - 400 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 196.01 - 200 380 1.86% 9699 47.52%
392.01 - 396 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 192.01 - 196 384 1.88% 10083 49.40%
388.01 - 392 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 188.01 - 192 376 1.84% 10459 51.24%
384.01 - 388 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 184.01- 188 406 1.99% 10865 53.23%
380.01 - 384 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 180.01 - 184 364 1.78% 11229 55.01%
376.01 - 380 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 176.01-180 423 2.07% 11652 57.09%
372.01- 376 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 172.01-176 431 2.11% 12083 59.20%
368.01-372 0 0.00% 1 0.00% 168.01-172 468 2.29% 12551 61.49%
364.01 - 368 3 0.01% 4 0.02% 164.01 - 168 443 217% 12994 63.66%
360.01 - 364 1" 0.05% 15 0.07% 160.01 - 164 459 2.25% 13453 65.91%
356.01 - 360 9 0.04% 24 0.12% 156.01 - 160 442 217% 13895 68.08%
352.01 - 356 15 0.07% 39 0.19% 152.01 - 156 430 2.1% 14325 70.18%
348.01 - 352 23 0.1% 62 0.30% 148.01 - 152 420 2.06% 14745 72.24%
344.01 - 348 30 0.15% 92 0.45% 144.01-148 424 2.08% 15169 74.32%
340.01 - 344 47 0.23% 139 0.68% 140.01 - 144 422 2.07% 15591 76.39%
336.01 - 340 67 0.33% 206 1.01% 136.01 - 140 370 1.81% 15961 78.20%
332.01-336 77 0.38% 283 1.39% 132.01-136 399 1.95% 16360 80.15%
328.01 - 332 93 0.46% 376 1.84% 128.01-132 353 1.73% 16713 81.88%
324.01-328 110 0.54% 486 2.38% 124.01-128 330 1.62% 17043 83.50%
320.01- 324 119 0.58% 605 2.96% 120.01-124 325 1.59% 17368 85.09%
316.01- 320 152 0.74% 757 3.71% 116.01 - 120 314 1.54% 17682 86.63%
312.01-316 150 0.73% 907 4.44% 112.01-116 286 1.40% 17968 88.03%
308.01-312 208 1.02% 1115 5.46% 108.01-112 237 1.16% 18205 89.19%
304.01 - 308 191 0.94% 1306 6.40% 104.01 - 108 246 1.21% 18451 90.40%
300.01 - 304 209 1.02% 1515 7.42% 100.01 - 104 187 0.92% 18638 91.31%
296.01 - 300 231 1.13% 1746 8.55% 96.01-100 199 0.97% 18837 92.29%
292.01 - 296 249 1.22% 1995 9.77% 92.01 - 96 147 0.72% 18984 93.01%
288.01-292 238 1.17% 2233 10.94% 88.01-92 17 0.57% 19101 93.58%
284.01 - 288 278 1.36% 251 12.30% 84.01-88 98 0.48% 19199 94.06%
280.01 - 284 283 1.39% 2794 13.69% 80.01 -84 99 0.49% 19298 94.55%
276.01-280 272 1.33% 3066 15.02% 76.01-80 70 0.34% 19368 94.89%
272.01-276 273 1.34% 3339 16.36% 72.01-76 49 0.24% 19417 95.13%
268.01-272 301 1.47% 3640 17.83% 68.01-72 60 0.29% 19477 95.42%
264.01 - 268 312 1.53% 3952 19.36% 64.01 - 68 41 0.20% 19518 95.62%
260.01 - 264 289 1.42% 4241 20.78% 60.01 - 64 24 0.12% 19542 95.74%
256.01 - 260 312 1.53% 4553 22.31% 56.01 - 60 19 0.09% 19561 95.84%
252.01 - 256 327 1.60% 4880 23.91% 52.01- 56 12 0.06% 19573 95.89%
248.01 - 252 318 1.56% 5198 25.47% 48.01 - 52 15 0.07% 19588 95.97%
244.01 - 248 327 1.60% 55625 27.07% 44.01-48 10 0.05% 19598 96.02%
240.01 - 244 316 1.55% 5841 28.62% 40.01-44 7 0.03% 19605 96.05%
236.01 - 240 340 1.67% 6181 30.28% 36.01-40 6 0.03% 19611 96.08%
232.01-236 336 1.65% 6517 31.93% 32.01-36 3 0.01% 19614 96.10%
228.01-232 335 1.64% 6852 33.57% 28.01-32 5 0.02% 19619 96.12%
224.01-228 355 1.74% 7207 35.31% 24.01-28 4 0.02% 19623 96.14%
220.01-224 350 1.71% 7557 37.02% 20.01-24 2 0.01% 19625 96.15%
216.01-220 334 1.64% 7891 38.66% 16.01 - 20 3 0.01% 19628 96.16%
212.01-216 355 1.74% 8246 40.40% 12.01-16 4 0.02% 19632 96.18%
208.01-212 363 1.78% 8609 42.18% 8.01-12 1 0.00% 19633 96.19%
204.01 - 208 348 1.70% 8957 43.88% 4.01-8 2 0.01% 19635 96.20%

200.01 - 204 362 1.77% 9319 45.66% 0-4 776 3.80% 20411 100.00%



